
MINWF
Cupa Atlas Invictus Ed. IV-A
Sunday, September 8, 2024 - 8:30 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HE Xingman Bianca CEW BEL 3/14/2011
2 NIKOLOVA Lilia VARN BUL 9 6/1/2011
3 PETROVA Savina SKF SHUMEN BUL 52 5/8/2013
4 BAJNOK Janka SZIGT HUN 1/17/2012
5 KOLLAR Natasa TORE HUN 178 5/19/2011
6 SPISSAK Dalma HODM HUN 20 12/27/2011
7 TIMAR Bori HODM HUN 104 9/26/2011
8 BANEA Anastasia CSMCB ROU 1/1/2011
9 CHIU Alecsia ACSFT ROU 51 11/20/2011
10 CIUCUR Cezara CSUT ROU 281 1/1/2013
11 DAVID Stefania CSUT ROU 93 1/1/2011
12 DUBAU Catrinel ACS A.I ROU 144 1/1/2012
13 HORVATH Teodora CSMC ROU 102 1/1/2011
14 IONESCU Ana ACS A.I ROU 1/1/2012
15 LEVRONE Giulia ACSFT ROU 15 1/1/2012
16 LOLOS Amaya ACS A.I ROU 1/1/2013
17 MARIN Delia Stefania CSTAB ROU 82 4/14/2011
18 MITI BIKFALVI Anita CSUT ROU 290 1/1/2011
19 NICULA Alexandra CSASB ROU 8 1/1/2011
20 OLAND Norah ACS A.I ROU 282 1/1/2013
21 PELAGHIE Alesia PETRP ROU 33 1/1/2011
22 PETRICA Ioana ACSFT ROU 158 1/1/2011
23 POPESCU Nicole CSASB ROU 141 1/1/2012
24 SIDOREAC Amalia CSMCB ROU 117 1/1/2013
25 STANESCU Antonia PETRP ROU 3 1/1/2011
26 STEF Sofia ACS A.I ROU 280 1/1/2011



4 poules
2 poules of 6 and 2 poules of 7
21 (80.77% of 26) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



MINWF
Cupa Atlas Invictus Ed. IV-A
Sunday, September 8, 2024 - 8:30 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 STANESCU Antonia PETRP ROU 3
2 NICULA Alexandra CSASB ROU 8
3 NIKOLOVA Lilia VARN BUL 9
4 LEVRONE Giulia ACSFT ROU 15
5 SPISSAK Dalma HODM HUN 20
6 PELAGHIE Alesia PETRP ROU 33
7 CHIU Alecsia ACSFT ROU 51
8 PETROVA Savina SKF SHUMEN BUL 52
9 MARIN Delia Stefania CSTAB ROU 82
10 DAVID Stefania CSUT ROU 93
11 HORVATH Teodora CSMC ROU 102
12 TIMAR Bori HODM HUN 104
13 SIDOREAC Amalia CSMCB ROU 117
14 POPESCU Nicole CSASB ROU 141
15 DUBAU Catrinel ACS A.I ROU 144
16 PETRICA Ioana ACSFT ROU 158
17 KOLLAR Natasa TORE HUN 178
18 STEF Sofia ACS A.I ROU 280
19 CIUCUR Cezara CSUT ROU 281
20 OLAND Norah ACS A.I ROU 282
21 MITI BIKFALVI Anita CSUT ROU 290
22 HE Xingman Bianca CEW BEL
23 BAJNOK Janka SZIGT HUN
24 IONESCU Ana ACS A.I ROU
25 BANEA Anastasia CSMCB ROU
26 LOLOS Amaya ACS A.I ROU



MINWF
Cupa Atlas Invictus Ed. IV-A
Sunday, September 8, 2024 - 8:30 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

SAVEANU Anca (ROU)

MARIN Delia Stefania CSTAB / ROU

PETRICA Ioana ACSFT / ROU

STANESCU Antonia PETRP / ROU

KOLLAR Natasa TORE / HUN

PETROVA Savina SKF SHUMEN / BUL

BANEA Anastasia CSMCB / ROU

IONESCU Ana ACS A.I / ROU

Referee(s):

NITA Valentin (ROU)

STEF Sofia ACS A.I / ROU

DAVID Stefania CSUT / ROU

BAJNOK Janka SZIGT / HUN

DUBAU Catrinel ACS A.I / ROU

HE Xingman Bianca CEW / BEL

CHIU Alecsia ACSFT / ROU

NICULA Alexandra CSASB / ROU

Referee(s):

PIRVA AXEL (ROU)

CIUCUR Cezara CSUT / ROU

TIMAR Bori HODM / HUN

LOLOS Amaya ACS A.I / ROU

HORVATH Teodora CSMC / ROU

PELAGHIE Alesia PETRP / ROU

NIKOLOVA Lilia VARN / BUL



Referee(s):

MOCIOFAN THEODOR (ROU)

SIDOREAC Amalia CSMCB / ROU

OLAND Norah ACS A.I / ROU

POPESCU Nicole CSASB / ROU

MITI BIKFALVI Anita CSUT / ROU

LEVRONE Giulia ACSFT / ROU

SPISSAK Dalma HODM / HUN



MINWF
Cupa Atlas Invictus Ed. IV-A
Sunday, September 8, 2024 - 8:30 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MARIN Delia Stefania CSTAB ROU 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2 NIKOLOVA Lilia VARN BUL 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
3 NICULA Alexandra CSASB ROU 5 0.83 25 7 +18 Advanced
4 HE Xingman Bianca CEW BEL 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
5 SPISSAK Dalma HODM HUN 4 0.80 22 7 +15 Advanced
6 TIMAR Bori HODM HUN 4 0.80 22 10 +12 Advanced
7 LEVRONE Giulia ACSFT ROU 4 0.80 21 11 +10 Advanced
8 POPESCU Nicole CSASB ROU 4 0.80 20 12 +8 Advanced
9 KOLLAR Natasa TORE HUN 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
10 DUBAU Catrinel ACS A.I ROU 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
11 STANESCU Antonia PETRP ROU 4 0.67 23 15 +8 Advanced
12 HORVATH Teodora CSMC ROU 3 0.60 20 14 +6 Advanced
13 PETROVA Savina SKF SHUMEN BUL 3 0.50 23 18 +5 Advanced
14 BAJNOK Janka SZIGT HUN 3 0.50 16 22 -6 Advanced
15 PELAGHIE Alesia PETRP ROU 2 0.40 18 17 +1 Advanced
16 MITI BIKFALVI Anita CSUT ROU 2 0.40 15 16 -1 Advanced
17 CHIU Alecsia ACSFT ROU 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
18 DAVID Stefania CSUT ROU 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
19 PETRICA Ioana ACSFT ROU 2 0.33 15 21 -6 Advanced
20 BANEA Anastasia CSMCB ROU 2 0.33 14 23 -9 Advanced
21 SIDOREAC Amalia CSMCB ROU 1 0.20 12 20 -8 Advanced
22 CIUCUR Cezara CSUT ROU 1 0.20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
23 LOLOS Amaya ACS A.I ROU 0 0.00 2 25 -23 Eliminated
24 OLAND Norah ACS A.I ROU 0 0.00 1 25 -24 Eliminated
25 IONESCU Ana ACS A.I ROU 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
26 STEF Sofia ACS A.I ROU 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated



MINWF
Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

1

2

3

4

Table of 8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Table of 16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 32

CSTAB / ROU

ACSFT / ROU

CSUT / ROU

TORE / HUN

CSASB / ROU

HODM / HUN

CSMCB / ROU

CSMC / ROU

SKF SHUMEN / BUL

CSMCB / ROU

CEW / BEL

CSASB / ROU

ACSFT / ROU

SZIGT / HUN

PETRP / ROU

HODM / HUN

ACSFT / ROU

ACS A.I / ROU

PETRP / ROU

CSUT / ROU

VARN / BUL



MINWF

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

1

2

3

4

Table of 8

CSTAB / ROU

TORE / HUN

HODM / HUN

CEW / BEL

CSASB / ROU

PETRP / ROU

ACSFT / ROU

VARN / BUL



MINWF
Cupa Atlas Invictus Ed. IV-A
Sunday, September 8, 2024 - 8:30 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NICULA Alexandra CSASB ROU 1/1/2011
2 MARIN Delia Stefania CSTAB ROU 4/14/2011
3T LEVRONE Giulia ACSFT ROU 1/1/2012
3T HE Xingman Bianca CEW BEL 3/14/2011
5 NIKOLOVA Lilia VARN BUL 6/1/2011
6 SPISSAK Dalma HODM HUN 12/27/2011
7 KOLLAR Natasa TORE HUN 5/19/2011
8 STANESCU Antonia PETRP ROU 1/1/2011
9 TIMAR Bori HODM HUN 9/26/2011
10 POPESCU Nicole CSASB ROU 1/1/2012
11 DUBAU Catrinel ACS A.I ROU 1/1/2012
12 PETROVA Savina SKF SHUMEN BUL 5/8/2013
13 BAJNOK Janka SZIGT HUN 1/17/2012
14 PELAGHIE Alesia PETRP ROU 1/1/2011
15 CHIU Alecsia ACSFT ROU 11/20/2011
16 SIDOREAC Amalia CSMCB ROU 1/1/2013
17 HORVATH Teodora CSMC ROU 1/1/2011
18 MITI BIKFALVI Anita CSUT ROU 1/1/2011
19 DAVID Stefania CSUT ROU 1/1/2011
20 PETRICA Ioana ACSFT ROU 1/1/2011
21 BANEA Anastasia CSMCB ROU 1/1/2011
22 CIUCUR Cezara CSUT ROU 1/1/2013
23 LOLOS Amaya ACS A.I ROU 1/1/2013
24 OLAND Norah ACS A.I ROU 1/1/2013
25 IONESCU Ana ACS A.I ROU 1/1/2012
26 STEF Sofia ACS A.I ROU 1/1/2011



MINWF
Cupa Atlas Invictus Ed. IV-A
Sunday, September 8, 2024 - 8:30 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
MOCIOFAN THEODOR ROU Ref: 1
NITA Valentin ROU P Ref: 1
PIRVA AXEL ROU Ref: 1
SAVEANU Anca ROU P Ref: 1



Total entries: 26
Total participants: 26
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 4

ROU: 19 participants
HUN: 4 participants
BUL: 2 participants
BEL: 1 participants


